IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - 2025-10-12

Match Results - Combined

Name

C, Mike
F, Ezra

R, Chris
H, Kevin
M, Vinnie
B, Aaron
Port, Steve
D, Carl
W, Colin
O, Peter
H, Rick
H, Eric
H, Jenny
N, Ian

P, Brian
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Category

Match Pts
296.0101
287.4637
238.7833
230.9351
228.5500
222.9400
206.8860
158.0317
155.9269
149.4500
125.7576
119.5252

86.4938
74.0464
0.0000

Match %
100.0000%
97.1128%
80.6673%
78.0160%
77.2102%
75.3150%
69.8915%
53.3873%
52.6762%
50.4881%
42 .4842%
40.3788%
29.2199%
25.0148%
0.0000%
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IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-10-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 C, Mike

2 F, Ezra

3 H, Kevin
4 R, Chris

5 B, Aaron

6 M, Vinnie
7 Port, Steve
8 O, Peter

9 H, Rick

10 W, Colin
11 N, Ian

12 D, Carl

13 H, Eric

14 H, Jenny
15 P, Brian

Class
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Points
144
137
142
136
126
136
142
130
134
137
138
117
126
136

0
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Time
27.11
26.09
32.30
30.07
30.94
3433
38.60
46.76
48.98
52.02
52.63
36.70
49.85
82.86

0.00

Hit Factor
53117
4.8678
4.3963
4.1902
40724
39615
3.6788
2.7802
2.7358
2.6336
2.6221
2.3706
1.9258
1.6413
0.0000
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IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-10-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.
1 F, Ezra

2 C, Mike

3 R, Chris

4 M, Vinnie
5 B, Aaron

6 H, Kevin

7 Port, Steve
8 D, Carl

9 W, Colin
10 O, Peter

11 H, Eric

12 H, Rick

13 H, Jenny
14 N, Ian

15 P, Brian

Class

Wz >

w)

Div
(¢]

PO
P

PO
PO
PO

~ O«

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

Points
134
130
136
134
136
132
138
134
134
130
132
127
140
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Time
23.95
23.87
30.27
30.79
3378
33.14
3592
3944
4405
49.13
50.21
53.62
86.82

0.00

0.00

Hit Factor
5.5950
5.4462
4.4929
43521
4.0261
3.9831
3.8419
3.3976
3.0420
2.6460
24298
1.8090
1.4974
0.0000
0.0000
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Stage Pts  Stage %
150.0000 100.00%
137.4637 91.64%
124.1493 82.77%
118.3301 78.89%
115.0028 76.67%
111.8725 74.58%
103.8866  69.26%

785104  52.34%
772581  51.51%
743718  49.58%
74.0464 49.36%
66.9440  44.63%
54.3831 36.26%
46.3503 30.90%

0.0000 0.00%

Stage Pts  Stage %
150.0000 100.00%
146.0101  97.34%
120.4532 80.30%
116.6775 71.78%
107.9372 71.96%
106.7858  71.19%
1029994  68.67%

91.0877  60.73%
81.5551 54.37%
70.9396 47.29%
65.1421 43.43%
484995  3233%
40.1435  26.76%

0.0000 0.00%

0.0000 0.00%



