

IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - 2025-10-12

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		296.0101	100.0000%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj		287.4637	97.1128%
3	R, Chris		M	P	Min		238.7833	80.6673%
4	H, Kevin			PO	Min		230.9351	78.0160%
5	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min		228.5500	77.2102%
6	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min		222.9400	75.3150%
7	Port, Steve		D	P	Min		206.8860	69.8915%
8	D, Carl			S	Min		158.0317	53.3873%
9	W, Colin			O	Maj		155.9269	52.6762%
10	O, Peter			R	Min		149.4500	50.4881%
11	H, Rick			P	Min		125.7576	42.4842%
12	H, Eric			PO	Min		119.5252	40.3788%
13	H, Jenny			P	Min		86.4938	29.2199%
14	N, Ian			PO	Min		74.0464	25.0148%
15	P, Brian			O	Maj		0.0000	0.0000%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 12, 2025 15:04

IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-10-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	144	0	27.11	5.3117	150.0000	100.00%
2	F, Ezra			O	Maj	137	10	26.09	4.8678	137.4637	91.64%
3	H, Kevin			PO	Min	142	0	32.30	4.3963	124.1493	82.77%
4	R, Chris		M	P	Min	136	10	30.07	4.1902	118.3301	78.89%
5	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	126	0	30.94	4.0724	115.0028	76.67%
6	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	136	0	34.33	3.9615	111.8725	74.58%
7	Port, Steve		D	P	Min	142	0	38.60	3.6788	103.8866	69.26%
8	O, Peter			R	Min	130	0	46.76	2.7802	78.5104	52.34%
9	H, Rick			P	Min	134	0	48.98	2.7358	77.2581	51.51%
10	W, Colin			O	Maj	137	0	52.02	2.6336	74.3718	49.58%
11	N, Ian			PO	Min	138	0	52.63	2.6221	74.0464	49.36%
12	D, Carl			S	Min	117	30	36.70	2.3706	66.9440	44.63%
13	H, Eric			PO	Min	126	30	49.85	1.9258	54.3831	36.26%
14	H, Jenny			P	Min	136	0	82.86	1.6413	46.3503	30.90%
15	P, Brian			O	Maj	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 12, 2025 15:03

IPSC: Handgun Oct 12, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-10-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	F, Ezra			O	Maj	134	0	23.95	5.5950	150.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	130	0	23.87	5.4462	146.0101	97.34%
3	R, Chris		M	P	Min	136	0	30.27	4.4929	120.4532	80.30%
4	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	134	0	30.79	4.3521	116.6775	77.78%
5	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	136	0	33.78	4.0261	107.9372	71.96%
6	H, Kevin			PO	Min	132	0	33.14	3.9831	106.7858	71.19%
7	Port, Steve		D	P	Min	138	0	35.92	3.8419	102.9994	68.67%
8	D, Carl			S	Min	134	0	39.44	3.3976	91.0877	60.73%
9	W, Colin			O	Maj	134	0	44.05	3.0420	81.5551	54.37%
10	O, Peter			R	Min	130	0	49.13	2.6460	70.9396	47.29%
11	H, Eric			PO	Min	132	10	50.21	2.4298	65.1421	43.43%
12	H, Rick			P	Min	127	30	53.62	1.8090	48.4995	32.33%
13	H, Jenny			P	Min	140	10	86.82	1.4974	40.1435	26.76%
14	N, Ian			PO	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%
15	P, Brian			O	Maj	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 12, 2025 15:04